BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, October 22, 2021

SPECIAL SPRING CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

MEL ANDERSON
MEL ANDERSON
MEL ANDERSON

AL& ROBERTA KOWALSKI

AL & ROBERTA KOWALSKI
AL& ROBERTA KOWALSKI
DEGROFF RANCH

DEGROFF RANCH

CALEB KENNER

CALEB KENNER

CARL MOLESWORTH

CARL MOLESWORTH

CHAD MILLER

CHAD MILLER

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY
CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY
DEBRA FERGUSON

DENNIS MALY ESTATE
DENNIS MALY ESTATE
DENNIS MALY ESTATE

EARL & DEBRA NORSEEN
OSEKA RANCH

OSEKA RANCH

OSEKA RANCH

OSEKA RANCH

FINK X7 RANCH

FINK X7 RANCH

GARY & JUDY KINNEY

PEAK PERFORMANCE CATTLE CO
PEAK PERFORMANCE CATTLE CO
HANNAH DILSAVER

HANNAH DILSAVER

JASON & STACEY YOUNG
JASON & STACEY YOUNG
JEFF GIBBENS

JOE NOVOTNY

JOE NOVOTNY

LARRY KOLAR

STAR RANCH-LARRY SPILINEK & FAMILY
STAR RANCH-LARRY SPILINEK & FAMILY

LUCAS WOLF

LUCAS WOLF

LUCAS WOLF

MATT & LANA ZULKOSKI
MATT & LANA ZULKOSKI

PAT & LARRY YOUNG

PAT & LARRY YOUNG
ROBERT & KRISTEN DUNBAR
ROBERT & KRISTEN DUNBAR
ROBERT DRAKE

ROBERT DRAKE

ROBERT DRAKE

STACEY KOLAR

STACEY KOLAR

STEWART BROTHERS

TERRY & DIANE SPILINEK & FAMILY
TERRY & DIANE SPILINEK & FAMILY
TERRY & DIANE SPILINEK & FAMILY

TK CATTLE CO
WM ZUTAVERN CATTLE CO
WM ZUTAVERN CATTLE CO

BRED HER

ANG/3-1/45DAYS
ANG/3-1/45DAYS
ANG/3-1/45DAYS

SPRING CALVES-STEERS

ALL NATURAL

BWF
BWF
BLACK

BLK/RED
BLK/RED
BLK/RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RWF
HEREFORD
HEREFORD
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
HEREFORD
HEREFORD
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HEREFORD
HEREFORD
HEREFORD
HEREFORD
BLACK
BLACK

1022

999
989

521
592
665
568
656
569
511
527
620
556
648
556
605
545
469
547
619
524
484
561
628
542
400
469
652
613
675
509
581
572
684
587
586
680
636
513
580
464
578
700
568
676
610
699
557
634
435
507
578
505
617
501
435
549
611
465
338
456

1,575.00
1,500.00
1,325.00

172.00
165.00
150.00
181.00
160.00
186.50
186.00
200.50
174.75
174.00
155.00
190.10
178.25
180.00
194.00
187.50
169.00
172.00
192.00
186.00
167.25
158.00
175.00
169.00
162.00
163.50
160.00
198.00
178.00
167.00
150.00
173.50
174.00
155.00
150.00
168.00
161.00
178.00
167.00
145.50
179.00
161.75
161.00
145.00
188.00
165.00
193.50
187.00
167.00
186.00
161.00
193.00
172.00
163.00
155.00
160.00
208.00
189.00

I T
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AL & ROBERTA KOWALSKI
AL& ROBERTA KOWALSKI
AL& ROBERTA KOWALSKI
DEGROFF RANCH
DEGROFF RANCH

CHAD MILLER

CHAD MILLER

DEBRA FERGUSON
DENNIS MALY ESTATE
DENNIS MALY ESTATE
DENNIS MALY ESTATE
OSEKA RANCH

OSEKA RANCH

OSEKA RANCH

GARY & JUDY KINNEY
PEAK PERFORMANCE CATTLE CO
PEAK PERFORMANCE CATTLE CO
HANNAH DILSAVER
HANNAH DILSAVER
JASON & STACEY YOUNG
JASON & STACEY YOUNG
JASON & STACEY YOUNG
JOE NOVOTNY

JULIE ZIMMERMAN

LARRY KOLAR

STAR RANCH-LARRY SPILINEK & FAMILY
STAR RANCH-LARRY SPILINEK & FAMILY

LUKE WOLF

LUKE WOLF

MATT & LANA ZULKOSKI
LARRY & PAT YOUNG
ROBERT & KRISTEN DUNBAR
ROBERT & KRISTEN DUNBAR
ROBERT DRAKE

ROBERT DRAKE

ROBERT DRAKE

ROYCE JENNINGS

ROYCE JENNINGS

ROYCE JENNINGS

ROYCE JENNINGS

STACEY KOLAR

STACEY KOLAR

STEWART BROTHERS
STEWART BROTHERS

TERRY & DIANE SPILINEK & FAMILY
TERRY & DIANE SPILINEK & FAMILY
TERRY & DIANE SPILINEK & FAMILY

LONNY FRANSSEN
MEL ANDERSON

SPRING CALVES-HEIFERS

RED
BLK/RED
BLK/RED

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED

HEREFORD
HEREFORD

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

HEREFORD
HEREFORD
HEREFORD
FEEDERS-PREG CK OPEN HEIFERS

BLACK
BLK/BWF

HIGH YIELDING: |71.00-84.00

NEXT CUT:

52.50-70.75

POOR & FULL: 52.25

BULLS:

83.00-90.50

HEIFFERTTS:

NO TEST

488
562
644
529
631
568
535
488
558
592
507
457
580
519
637
631
542
495
545
399
564
668
619
487
450
468
529
463
616
632
581
448
597
411
500
584
484
437
515
485
516
591
407
491
330
442
524

1160
928

143.00
140.00
139.00
149.00
144.00
156.00
153.00
152.00
172.50
166.00
160.00
161.00
152.50
152.00
150.00
142.00
142.00
155.00
152.00
162.00
141.00
132.00
152.00
156.00
146.00
148.00
146.00
155.00
145.75
148.00
139.00
162.00
156.00
173.00
151.00
143.00
156.00
155.00
148.50
147.00
152.00
148.50
160.00
159.00
154.00
145.00
143.00

127.00
140.00
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